SPECIFICATIONS
HEAVY DUTY
Key Features
SERIES HDP30 NorthStar™ brand
Shaft-Less Encoder
• No Shaft, Bearings, or Seals to Wear Out
• Eliminates Shaft Coupling Issues
• Completely Sealed & Encapsulated Electronics

Document No. 702845-0001 Rev D ©2016 DYNAPAR
ABZ Output
5 pin M12 male (model designation: 5M12)
Pin Encoder Function
1 Power (+V)
2 Data B
3 Common
4 Data A
5 Data Z
Male 5-pin M12
2
3
45
1
ABZ A’B’Z’ Output
8 pin M12 male (model designation: 8M12)
Pin Encoder Function
1 Data A
2 Power (+V)
3 Data A’
4 Data B
5 Data B’
6 Data Z
7 Common
8 Data Z’
Male 8-pin M12
2
3
4
5
6
8
7
1
ABZ Output
5 pin M12 male (model designation: 5M12)
Pin Encoder Function
1 Power (+V)
2 Data B
3 Common
4 Data A
5 Data Z
Male 5-pin M12
2
3
45
1
ABZ A’B’Z’ Output
8 pin M12 male (model designation: 8M12)
Pin Encoder Function
1 Data A
2 Power (+V)
3 Data A’
4 Data B
5 Data B’
6 Data Z
7 Common
8 Data Z’
Male 8-pin M12
2
3
4
5
6
8
7
1
Male 5-Pin M12 Male 8-Pin M12
CONNECTOR DETAIL
SERIES HDP30
European Sales Representitive
Hengstler GmbH